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Application Id

KA202021001486113

KA202021005056163

KA202021005219394

KA202021006396250

KA202021007489076

KAZ202021007778344

KAZ202021008310750

KA202021009843185

KA202021010005029

KA202021010186810

KA202021010417929

KA202021010492650

- KA202021010503741

KA202021010744582

KA202021010803500

KA202021010844740

KA202021010950958

KAZ202021010952633

KA202021011056516

KA202021011068568

KA202021011339417

KA202021011650646

KA202021011766212

© KA202021012041936

Name / Father's Name

RAKSHA / RAMESH NAYAK

MENAKA R J/ RAMACHANDRA

BHOOMIKA / GANAPATHI GANIGA

RAKSHITHA R NAYAK / RAMESH K
NAYAK

KEERTHANA N / NARAYANA
ANUSHA / KRISHNA NAIK

SHWETHA / HARSHCHANDRA
ACHARI

KARTHATTU VAISHNAVI /
UPENDRA URAL

KAVYA / SATHISH POOJARY
MAHIMA / VASANTH G POOJARY

MANVITHA BHAT / DEVARAJA
BHAT

SHREELAKSHMI / K SHREESHA
BHAT

PRIYANKA / PRAKASH PAl
RASHI / Vijaykumar Shetty

MANASA ACHARYA / DINESH
ACHARYA

SNEHA / SHEKHAR B

SINDHURA S SHETTY / SHRIDHAR
SHETTY

KRITHIKA / KARUNAKARA HEGDE
SONU / JAYARAM SHETTY
SURAKSHA ACHARYA /
SADASHIVA ACHARYA

PRASHA / SATHISH D

NIKITHA N NAYAK / LATE
NAGAPPA NAYAK M

K PRATHVI RAQ / K PRATHAP RAO

PRATHIBHA RANI / RAMA

Mobile

9480056067

9606612927

9108902387

B762920251

7829559683

9902990563

7411129987

9481921490

8431210368 |

9611339969

8296359683

7676399577

" 9743460611

9113544164

B660900596

| 8431181452

7892622028

8904425578

BTE2060380

8747071894

8296368171

' 9985061001 |

9480615069

| 8496063844

j ¥ 04a )}\ V' 2020~2 )
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Verified Application List (Fresh)

Course Name

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING[ELECTRONICS_&
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGTNEEHING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &

ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

Name of Scheme

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

A!CT;‘. - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGAT| SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS { TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE - PRAGAT| SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGAT| SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL

STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE ~ PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE - PRAGAT| SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE - PRAGATI| SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE - PRAGAT! SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL

STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)
AICTE ~ PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR Qi o ¢

cuptmADHWA VA

STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)

TTESL:

Current Application Status

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application is permanently rejected by State
Nodal Officer

Application is permanently rejected by State
Neadal Officer

Application is permanently rejected by State
Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/ '
Buard/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

App'lication sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by State
Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

al Verified by the State/
frofce Rodal Officer

|cauon Figal Verified by the State/
orce Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nadal Officer

sent to PFMS for Payment



