NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Fresh)

Sr.	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
2	KA202021001486113	RAKSHA / RAMESH NAYAK	9480056067	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
12	KA202021005056163	MENAKA R J / RAMACHANDRA	9606612927	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Application is permanently rejected by State Nodal Officer
13	KA202021005219394	BHOOMIKA / GANAPATHI GANIGA	9108902387	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Application is permanently rejected by State Nodal Officer
24	KA202021006396250	RAKSHITHA R NAYAK / RAMESH K NAYAK	8762920251	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Application is permanently rejected by State Nodal Officer
40	KA202021007489076	KEERTHANA N / NARAYANA	7829559683	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
47	KA202021007778344	ANUSHA / KRISHNA NAIK	9902990563	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
50	KA202021008310750	SHWETHA / HARSHCHANDRA ACHARI	7411129987	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Application Final Verified by the State/
60	KA202021009843185	KARTHATTU VAISHNAVI / UPENDRA URAL	9481921490	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Board/Force Nodal Officer Application Final Verified by the State/
62	KA202021010005029	KAVYA / SATHISH POOJARY	8431210368	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Board/Force Nodal Officer Application Final Verified by the State/
63	KA202021010186810	MAHIMA / VASANTH G POOJARY	9611339969	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Board/Force Nodal Officer Application Final Verified by the State/
65	KA202021010417929	MANVITHA BHAT / DEVARAJA BHAT	8296359683	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Board/Force Nodal Officer Application sent to PFMS for Payment
66	KA202021010492650	SHREELAKSHMI / K SHREESHA BHAT	7676399577	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Application Final Verified by the State/
67	KA202021010503741	PRIYANKA / PRAKASH PAI	9743460611	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Board/Force Nodal Officer Application sent to PFMS for Payment
68	KA202021010744582	RASHI / Vijaykumar Shetty	9113544164	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
70	KA202021010803500	MANASA ACHARYA / DINESH ACHARYA	8660900596	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Application Final Verified by the State/
73	KA202021010844740	SNEHA / SHEKHAR B	8431181452	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Board/Force Nodal Officer Application Final Verified by the State/
78	KA202021010950958	SINDHURA S SHETTY / SHRIDHAR SHETTY	7892622028	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Board/Force Nodal Officer Application Final Verified by the State/
79	KA202021010952633	KRITHIKA / KARUNAKARA HEGDE	8904425578	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Board/Force Nodal Officer Application is marked as defective by State
81	KA202021011056516	SONU / JAYARAM SHETTY	8762060380	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Nodal Officer Application sent to PFMS for Payment
82	KA202021011068568	SURAKSHA ACHARYA / SADASHIVA ACHARYA	8747071894	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING (ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Application Final Verified by the State/
86	KA202021011339417	PRASHA / SATHISH D	8296368171	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Board/Force Nodal Officer Application Final Verified by the State/
88	KA202021011650646	NIKITHA N NAYAK / LATE NAGAPPA NAYAK M	9986061001	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Application Final Verified by the State/
89	KA202021011766212	K PRATHVI RAO / K PRATHAP RAO	9480615069	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)	Application Final Verified by the State/
94	KA202021012041936	PRATHIBHA RANI / RAMA	8496063844	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OFFICE STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE) SHRI MADHWA	Board/Force Nodal Officer Application sent to PFMS for Payment